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GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES

1980 Girls Individual Results

Name School
All Around
Jennifer Perry Laramie
Richelle Haskell Laramie
Julie Collins Laramie
Tracy Collins Powell
Candy Carmine Rock Springs
Floor Exercise
Richelle Haskell Laramie
Pam Olson Laramie
Julie Collins Laramie
Jennifer Perry Laramie
Christie Harper Rock Springs
Candy Carmine Rock Springs
Balance Beam
Laura Collins Laramie
Richelle Haskell Laramie
Jennifer Perry Laramie
Julie Collins Laramie
Candy Carmine Rock Springs
Jamie Argeris Worland
Vault
Jennifer Perry Laramie
Julie Collins Laramie
Annie Easterbrook Laramie
Richelle Haskell Laramie
Candy Carmine Rock Springs
Tracy Collins Powell
Uneven Bars
Jennifer Perry Laramie
Julie Collins Laramie
Richelle Haskell Laramie
Laura Collins Laramie
Pam Schulenberg Natrona
Sandy Mosley Rock Springs
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1980 Girls Team Results

k School Score
Laramie 102.80

Rock Springs 87.30

Powell 87.00

Worland 82.05

Natrona County 79.45

Score

34.05
33.70
32.95
30.00
30.00

17.35
17.25
17.00
16.10
15.70
15.45

17.80
15.75
15.75
15.55
15.30
15.00

18.00
17.80
17.70
17.20
16.20
16.20

17.25
16.65
16.55
15.75
15.30
14.55



6 Cody 79.25
7 Sheridan 78.75
8 Kelly Walsh 10.65
9 Basin 68.10
10 Douglas 35.60
11 Jackson 25.70
12 Dubois 25.10




1980 Boys Individual Results

Rank Name School Score
All Around
1 Scott Stapp Laramie 36.35
2 John Brubaker Sheridan 34.20
3 Mike Trujillo Natrona 29.90
4 Tom McNamee Laramie 29.45
5 Daryl Montz Powell 28.35
Floor Exercise
1 John Brubaker Sheridan 15.35
2 Sam Stewart Kelly Walsh 14.25
3 John Lucrro Laramie 13.35
4 Darly Montz Powell 13.00
5 Tom McNamee Laramie 12.30
6 Burl Ford Kelly Walsh 12.25
Pommel Horse
1 Marty Snell Powell 8.85
2 John Brubaker Sheridan 8.05
3 Tom McNamee Laramie 7.85
4 Scott Staoo Laramie 7.60
5 Don Baumgarten Laramie 7.30
6 John McConnell Laramie 6.50
Still Rings
1 Skip Roger Sheridan 13.10
2 Scott Staoo Laramie 12.75
3 Jeff Lannon Sheridan 11.20
4 Mike Trujillo Natrona 10.20
5 Don Conger Natrona 9.05
6 Eddie Boyles Natrona 8.95
Parallel Bars
1 Don Conger Natrona 11.65
2 John Brubaker Sheridan 9.85
3 Scott Staoo Laramie 8.75
4 Skip Roger Sheridan 9.10
5 Don Baumgarten Laramie 8.30
6 Tom McNamee Laramie 8.10
Vaulting
1 John Brubaker Sheridan 75.95
2 Mike Trujillo Natrona 15.60
3 Tom McNamee Laramie 15.55
4 Scott Staoo Laramie 15.40
5 Marty Snell Powell 15.30
6 Don Baumgarten Laramie 15.15
High Bar
1 John Brubaker Sheridan 12.80
2 Mike Trujillo Natrona 12.40
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1980 Boys Team Results

School
Laramie
Sheridan
Natrona
Powell
Kelly Walsh
Douglas
Jackson
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Score
101.56
95.25
88.48
80.28
78.03
29.00
7.85

12.20
11.15
6.95
6.55



